
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/12/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:40:50 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/5/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/11/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2400000003,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000013,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Smith Street Multi-Use Commercial
Kitchen Facility

ZMM INC 06/05/2024 09/09/2024 50,000.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ2400000005,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000005,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Martinsburg Readiness Center Addition/
Alteration Design EOI

ZMM INC 06/25/2024 09/05/2024 1,899,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000026,2 CPO,0211,GSD2500000004,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION WV State Capitol Exterior Lighting
(Phase 3)

SPECIALTY GROUPS INC 06/25/2024 09/05/2024 7,187,379.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2400000004,2 CMA,0212,FINANCE24,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Capital Financing Services BANC OF AMERICA PUBLIC
CAPITAL CORP

02/22/2024 09/09/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000050,1 CMA,0313,DEP2500000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DAQ Particulate Matter Gravimetric
Analysis Service Contract

PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC 07/10/2024 09/09/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0314,HST2500000001,3 CMA,0314,HST2500000001,1 DIVISION OF MINERS HEALTH,
SAFETY AND TRAINING

Miner's Health, Safety / Training
Employee Uniforms and Gear

GALLS LLC 08/15/2024 09/05/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000003,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Entrance, Fencing, & Gate Installation
for HERF Eleanor

MEADOW RIDGE RANCH
CONSTRUCTION LLC

07/25/2024 09/05/2024 191,800.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000006,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000012,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Brushfork Armory Paving, Sealing, &
Striping

ELEVATE ASPHALT SERVICES LLC 08/15/2024 09/09/2024 634,830.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000008,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000009,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction -Parkersburg Armory
Paving, Sealing, & Striping

KELLY PAVING INC 08/15/2024 09/09/2024 180,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000009,4 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000010,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Williamstown ARFC Paving, Sealing, &
Striping

KELLY PAVING INC 08/15/2024 09/09/2024 292,852.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000079,9 CPO,0803,DOT2500000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BUILDING RENOVATIONS
BRUCETON MILLS SUBSTATION
04240514

RAA CONTRACTING 05/15/2024 09/11/2024 239,890.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000091,2 CPO,0803,DOT2500000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Epoxy Coated Rebar & Class 1
Guardrail

CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORPORATION 05/01/2024 09/06/2024 25,236.75

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000092,1 CPO,0803,DOT2500000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Type G Inlet, Concrete Box Beams,
Bridge Rail, and Component

CXT INC 05/02/2024 09/09/2024 208,445.08

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000104,4 CMA,0803,DOT2500000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING
8324C0076

QUALITY DRUG TESTING INC 08/01/2024 09/09/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

